
Campionato Regionale
Esordienti B - Edordienti A - V. 50m

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Esordienti B

1 996369 Poseidon Swim (91) 829.50 (8) 252.00 1081.5
2 391185 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito (38) 240.00 (6) 144.00 384.00
3 971597 Aqua-Fit (23) 246.00 (6) 122.00 368.00
4 712320 Sun Club (31) 256.00 (5) 96.00 352.00
5 996286 Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone (20) 214.50 (4) 96.00 310.50
6 996611 Ita 12001 (10) 81.50 (4) 84.00 165.50
7 752178 Idra Nuoto e Fitness (13) 47.50 (6) 84.00 131.50
8 546773 Sicilia Nuoto (11) 75.00 (4) 48.00 123.00
9 233209 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR (9) 69.00 (4) 50.00 119.00

10 224483 La braciera Cus Palermo (10) 99.00 99.00
11 224565 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi (7) 76.00 76.00
12 235049 Aquarius - Trapani (12) 74.50 74.50
13 936368 La Meridiana Sport (10) 59.50 (1) 14.00 73.50
14 225351 Pol Sport Club Erea (7) 72.00 72.00
15 224948 Swim Power - Bagheria (4) 63.00 63.00
16 494113 Power Team Messina (4) 62.00 62.00
17 996502 Unime (4) 54.00 54.00
18 235033 Pol Nadir - Palermo (4) 44.00 44.00
19 996555 Dimarca Nuoto Gela (4) 32.00 32.00
20 996409 Kaos (3) 26.00 26.00
21 996599 C.C. Ortigia 1928 (2) 16.00 16.00
22 996546 Tennis Club Palermo 3 (2) 13.00 13.00
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Campionato Regionale
Esordienti B - Edordienti A - V. 50m

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Esordienti A

1 996369 Poseidon Swim (76) 809.00 (8) 238.00 1047.0
2 391185 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito (74) 446.00 (8) 198.00 644.00
3 225351 Pol Sport Club Erea (42) 318.00 (6) 130.00 448.00
4 936368 La Meridiana Sport (17) 225.00 (2) 36.00 261.00
5 996502 Unime (21) 193.00 (3) 62.00 255.00
6 752178 Idra Nuoto e Fitness (18) 195.00 (2) 36.00 231.00
7 996286 Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone (18) 164.00 (4) 40.00 204.00
8 971597 Aqua-Fit (12) 122.00 (6) 80.00 202.00
9 224948 Swim Power - Bagheria (17) 144.00 (2) 42.00 186.00

10 224483 La braciera Cus Palermo (7) 105.00 (4) 46.00 151.00
11 996611 Ita 12001 (11) 92.00 (4) 56.00 148.00
12 224565 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi (9) 52.00 (3) 34.00 86.00
13 546773 Sicilia Nuoto (12) 74.00 74.00
14 712320 Sun Club (7) 40.00 (2) 24.00 64.00
15 996599 C.C. Ortigia 1928 (5) 24.00 (2) 32.00 56.00
16 235033 Pol Nadir - Palermo (4) 36.00 (2) 14.00 50.00
17 996546 Tennis Club Palermo 3 (3) 49.00 49.00

456976 Athon - Augusta (7) 49.00 49.00
19 996409 Kaos (5) 43.00 43.00
20 233209 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR (3) 34.00 34.00
21 649450 Swimblu (5) 28.00 (1) 4.00 32.00
22 235049 Aquarius - Trapani (3) 8.00 (2) 16.00 24.00
23 494113 Power Team Messina (4) 22.00 22.00
24 239237 Ulysse (3) 14.00 14.00
25 961540 Water Sun Comiso (1) 2.00 2.00
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